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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matthew Corolis        M2024          1/6     4:54.43    4:55     4:54.39
2     Jermaine Jones         M2024          2/6     5:10.44    5:11     5:10.43
3     Myles Baynard          M1519          1/1     5:13.22    5:14     5:13.21
4     Jordan Clark           M3034         1/12     6:06.49    6:07     6:06.03
5     Jason Jacobs           M3539          1/7     6:20.61    6:20     6:19.38
6     Andy Tedesco           M6064          1/9     6:28.80    6:29     6:28.36
7     Charlie Goodman        MUN14         1/24     6:33.28    6:32     6:31.62
8     James Hamblin          M2529          1/6     6:46.10    6:43     6:42.21
9     Taylor Goodman         M4044         1/13     6:54.04    6:52     6:51.59
10    Meghan Duffy           F2529          1/7     6:55.75    6:55     6:54.28
11    Victor Serrano         M4044         2/13     7:01.04    6:59        6:59
12    Brad Jones             M2529          2/6     7:19.72    7:11     7:10.91
13    Bradley Lamb           M4044         3/13     7:16.61    7:15     7:14.67
14    Jonathan Poon          M3034         2/12     7:22.01    7:19     7:18.67
15    Mark Acres             M5559          1/9     7:20.15    7:20     7:19.14
16    Mark Abel              M3539          2/7     7:24.61    7:20     7:19.55
17    Isham Koons            MUN14         2/24     7:35.31    7:22     7:21.39
18    Kenny Culbertson       M4549         1/12     7:29.78    7:27     7:26.52
19    Katie Rose             F3539         1/15     7:39.56    7:37     7:36.74
20    Christopher Stanley    M4549         2/12     7:38.31    7:37     7:36.91
21    Cole Hendricks         MUN14         3/24     7:44.26    7:38     7:37.79
22    Steve Chasteen         M5559          2/9     7:48.42    7:45     7:44.48
23    Mardiny Ung            F5054         1/15     7:51.60    7:49     7:48.61
24    Jamie Wells            F3539         2/15     7:57.18    7:55     7:54.12
25    Gracie Coker           F2024          1/1     7:59.28    7:59     7:58.37
26    Scott McLelland        M5054         1/10     8:01.26    8:01     8:00.60
27    Ashley Valine          F3034         1/19     8:07.01    8:04     8:03.04
28    Lucy Johnston          F4044         1/20     8:06.27    8:04     8:03.40
29    Trey Wilder            M2024          3/6     8:05.53    8:05     8:04.95
30    Stacey Young-Caudell   F3034         2/19     8:12.17    8:11     8:10.25
31    Jillian Weatherford    F4044         2/20     8:12.97    8:11     8:10.31
32    Roberto Martinez       M2529          3/6     8:18.30    8:13     8:12.67
33    David Corsetti         M3034         3/12     8:27.44    8:20     8:19.12
34    Paige Corsetti         F3034         3/19     8:31.16    8:27     8:26.54
35    Jack Hendricks         MUN14         4/24     8:34.43    8:29     8:28.37
36    Andrew Valles          M4044         4/13     8:49.63    8:32     8:31.12
37    Amanda Lyons           F4044         3/20     8:39.48    8:32     8:31.27
38    Robert Worley          M5054         2/10        8:45    8:35     8:34.44
39    Tricia Roland          F3539         3/15     8:42.06    8:35     8:34.69
40    Caleb Forristal        MUN14         5/24     8:57.84    8:36     8:35.12
41    Nate Valles            MUN14         6/24     8:55.49    8:37     8:36.54
42    Brett Prestia          M2529          4/6     8:43.35    8:39     8:38.38
43    Jon Lunn               M6064          2/9     8:45.99    8:39     8:38.59
44    Jennifer Sparks        F3539         4/15     8:50.92    8:41     8:40.98
45    Karl Waller            M5559          3/9     8:56.23    8:42     8:41.41
46    Beth Martin            F4044         4/20     8:55.53    8:43     8:42.77
47    Cliff McAllister       M4549         3/12     8:48.54    8:44     8:43.42
48    Son Nguyen             M5559          4/9     8:51.91    8:50     8:49.39
49    Charles Chang          M2024          4/6     8:57.45    8:50     8:49.64
50    Chris Fawver           M4549         4/12     8:59.73    8:52     8:51.55
51    Renee McCormick        F5559         1/20     8:59.67    8:52     8:51.65
52    Ronald Kraynick        M5054         3/10     9:04.07    8:53     8:52.93
53    Ivy Giacchino          FUN14         1/16     9:12.08    8:57     8:56.73
54    Steven Koehl           M4044         5/13     9:09.51    8:59     8:58.24
55    Jaime Jama             M3034         4/12     9:03.39    9:00     8:59.97
56    Lonnie Zofchak         F5559         2/20     9:29.57    9:05     9:04.87
57    John Hay               M3034         5/12     9:12.69    9:09     9:08.89
58    Charles McDonough      M4044         6/13     9:12.17    9:10     9:09.52
59    Jack Shaner            MUN14         7/24     9:11.58    9:12     9:11.57
60    David Batson           M5054         4/10     9:25.04    9:13     9:12.18
61    Paul Robson            M4549         5/12     9:34.98    9:14     9:13.76
62    Kari Cooper            F3034         4/19     9:42.12    9:15     9:14.01
63    Samantha Cuson         F1519          1/2     9:27.26    9:21     9:20.45
64    Robert Seaman          M5054         5/10     9:31.95    9:22     9:21.58
65    Rick Rikard            M6064          3/9     9:33.71    9:29     9:28.59
66    Jeffrey Clark          M4549         6/12     9:36.11    9:32     9:31.32
67    Linda Stanley          F4549         1/12     9:38.84    9:34     9:33.15
68    Eric Gilfus            M3034         6/12     9:49.10    9:40     9:39.96
69    Elizabeth Rhoton       F2529          2/7     9:55.83    9:42     9:41.68
70    Karen Creighton        F6064         1/10     9:48.12    9:44     9:43.40
71    Patrick Johnson        M3539          3/7     9:47.35    9:45     9:44.53
72    Pam Derolf             F6064         2/10     9:49.80    9:49     9:48.28
73    Harold Kristin         F3539         5/15    10:11.03    9:52     9:51.64
74    Kristopher Tucker      M3034         7/12     9:58.11    9:55     9:54.57
75    Michael Guye           M4044         7/13    10:02.70   10:01    10:00.79
76    Richard Cross          M5054         6/10    10:12.12   10:05    10:04.93
77    Abdulrahman Baqais     M3034         8/12    10:16.18   10:11    10:10.80
78    Quinlan Jama           MUN14         8/24    10:11.16   10:12    10:11.15
79    Gary Ruff              M7074          1/2    10:26.09   10:16    10:15.87
80    Sandra Smith           F5559         3/20    10:26.14   10:17    10:16.33
81    Harrison Bohlen        MUN14         9/24    10:30.46   10:18    10:17.50
82    April Bennett          F3034         5/19    10:21.50   10:20    10:19.10
83    Mark Robinson          M4549         7/12    10:24.62   10:20    10:19.98
84    Thomas Harris          M3539          4/7    10:53.58   10:21    10:20.10
85    Earl Parker            M4549         8/12    10:31.49   10:24    10:23.37
86    Jessa Patrick          FUN14         2/16    10:45.44   10:30    10:29.14
87    Brittany Felton        F3034         6/19    10:53.67   10:31    10:30.54
88    Rosalie Futrell        FUN14         3/16    10:34.44   10:35    10:34.10
89    Sherry Fadel           F5054         2/15    10:44.46   10:35    10:34.23
90    Marcia Gaskins         F4044         5/20    10:40.92   10:37    10:36.42
91    Lessli Whitley         F3539         6/15    10:41.18   10:37    10:36.62
92    Kristi Davis           F3539         7/15    10:56.37   10:37    10:36.89
93    Ron Hagell             M7074          2/2    10:45.65   10:38    10:37.03
94    Michelle Hightower     F4044         6/20    10:56.54   10:38    10:37.28
95    Gingging Carter        F4549         2/12    10:57.48   10:38    10:37.93
96    Abdul Jammal Ameer     M4044         8/13    10:54.72   10:39    10:38.84
97    Zoe Jama               FUN14         4/16    10:42.18   10:40    10:39.01
98    Danielle Pulley        F2529          3/7    10:50.67   10:40    10:39.06
99    Matthew Pulley         M2529          5/6    10:50.92   10:40       10:40
100   Mark Akers             M5559          5/9    10:45.34   10:42    10:41.48
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101   Patrick Taylor         M6569          1/3    10:59.39   10:43    10:42.55
102   Lois Leaburn           F6064         3/10    10:56.01   10:47    10:46.40
103   Coleen Strasburger     F5559         4/20    10:55.47   10:47    10:46.98
104   Christin Mobley        F2529          4/7    10:55.64   10:48    10:47.66
105   Kyle Mobley            M3034         9/12    10:55.25   10:48    10:47.69
106   Benjamin Shaner        MUN14        10/24    10:55.50   10:49    10:48.94
107   Teresa Harrington      F5559         5/20    11:06.29   10:57    10:56.63
108   Kennest Meador         M4044         9/13    11:23.98   11:02    11:01.11
109   Ashley Randall         M6064          4/9    11:08.58   11:03    11:02.63
110   Mike Wainscott         M6064          5/9    11:18.58   11:07    11:06.37
111   Solomon Smith          M4549         9/12    11:23.41   11:09    11:08.56
112   Nora Smith             FUN14         5/16    11:23.47   11:09    11:08.60
113   Karla MacGregor        F4044         7/20    11:32.69   11:14    11:13.34
114   Magdalene Dove         FUN14         6/16    11:50.59   11:15    11:14.87
115   Ellanor Dove           FUN14         7/16    11:51.30   11:16    11:15.48
116   Patti Lowden           F7074          1/2    11:22.72   11:17    11:16.22
117   Ilene Hohnerlein       F1519          2/2    11:33.49   11:18    11:17.03
118   Rhiannon Eades         F4044         8/20    11:36.15   11:18    11:17.88
119   Shelby Thompson        FUN14         8/16    11:43.46   11:20    11:19.07
120   Kevin Flannery         M6064          6/9    11:46.51   11:20    11:19.94
121   Lisa Smarr             F5559         6/20    11:30.87   11:21    11:20.72
122   Parker Thompson        MUN14        11/24    11:46.94   11:22    11:21.86
123   Kevin Thompson         M4044        10/13    11:46.97   11:23    11:22.48
124   Marvette Wilkerson     F2529          5/7    11:32.42   11:24    11:23.36
125   Holly Elliott          F3034         7/19    11:59.11   11:28    11:27.71
126   Bill Iskrzak           M6569          2/3    11:46.20   11:31    11:30.49
127   Chase Hummeldorf       MUN14        12/24    11:38.78   11:32    11:31.21
128   Lillian Lombardo       FUN14         9/16    11:59.27   11:32    11:31.79
129   Tyler Carlson          F2529          6/7    11:39.31   11:32    11:31.85
130   Abigail Smith          FUN14        10/16    11:48.93   11:33    11:32.12
131   William Barrett        M5054         7/10    11:40.40   11:33    11:32.21
132   Sarah Smith            F4044         9/20    11:51.08   11:35    11:34.18
133   Pam Waller             F5559         7/20    11:57.09   11:35    11:34.76
134   Rhonda Arntsen         F5559         8/20    11:53.68   11:35    11:34.82
135   Lewis Teel             MUN14        13/24    11:46.73   11:36    11:35.78
136   Joseph Lombardo        M3539          5/7    12:03.67   11:36    11:35.95
137   Samuel Shaner          M4044        11/13    11:45.64   11:40    11:39.10
138   Alyssa Acker           F2529          7/7    11:49.57   11:44    11:43.63
139   Devin Tripp            M2024          5/6    11:54.64   11:46    11:45.21
140   Carson Mosley          FUN14        11/16    11:46.65   11:46    11:45.70
141   Amanda Futrell         F3034         8/19    12:05.48   11:50    11:49.12
142   Rebecca Kayati         F4549         3/12    12:07.61   11:51    11:50.95
143   Stephanie Lewis        F3034         9/19    11:56.90   11:56    11:55.10
144   Elian Jama             MUN14        14/24    11:55.94   11:56    11:55.47
145   Angie Hummeldorf       F3539         8/15    12:05.61   11:59    11:58.04
146   Cheryl Niccum          F5559         9/20    12:17.59   12:00    11:59.45
147   Carol Pearcy           F6569          1/5    12:17.39   12:00    11:59.55
148   Rachel Hurtt           F4549         4/12    12:30.55   12:05    12:04.88
149   Justin Pounders        M3539          6/7    12:31.18   12:08    12:07.75
150   Claire Pounders        FUN14        12/16    12:31.48   12:09    12:08.21
151   Patrick McCormick      M6064          7/9    12:24.54   12:14    12:13.54
152   Colleen Jama           F4044        10/20    12:17.12   12:14    12:13.69
153   Josh Koons             M4549        10/12    12:31.68   12:18    12:17.81
154   Emeline Koons          FUN14        13/16    12:31.40   12:18    12:17.99
155   Leighann Deisher       F3539         9/15    12:24.63   12:19    12:18.17
156   Augustine Koons        MUN14        15/24    12:33.91   12:20    12:19.65
157   Brittney Tucker        F3034        10/19    12:25.45   12:20    12:19.69
158   Graham Potthast        MUN14        16/24    12:32.89   12:27    12:26.75
159   Paul Creighton         M5054         8/10    12:54.95   12:31    12:30.27
160   Ginny Marie Giacchino  F4044        11/20    12:55.84   12:36    12:35.77
161   Joseph Rogers          M5054         9/10    12:50.02   12:36    12:35.92
162   Jennifer Hollis        F3539        10/15    13:05.66   12:38    12:37.29
163   Kelsey Potthast        F3034        11/19    12:46.87   12:41    12:40.77
164   Grant Whalley          MUN14        17/24    13:12.09   12:43    12:42.85
165   Therese Batson         F5559        10/20    13:02.18   12:50    12:49.45
166   Kathleen Kraynick      F5054         3/15    13:02.16   12:50    12:49.83
167   Tasia Kenosky          F3539        11/15    13:12.57   12:50       12:50
168   Emmanuel Zamudio       M2529          6/6    13:26.83   12:53    12:52.59
169   Kenneth Anderson       M5559          6/9    13:18.26   13:07    13:06.95
170   Meredith Anderson      F5559        11/20    13:18.52   13:08    13:07.22
171   Karin Watts            F5054         4/15    13:33.43   13:13    13:12.22
172   Jacqueline A Myers     F6569          2/5    13:33.62   13:13    13:12.34
173   Patricia Pollock       F6064         4/10    13:41.96   13:18    13:17.65
174   Gail Ruff-Chancey      F6569          3/5       13:38   13:20    13:19.42
175   Chady Hall             F7074          2/2    13:50.87   13:24    13:23.01
176   Sebastian Hase         MUN14        18/24    13:40.71   13:29    13:28.31
177   Emily Wood             F6064         5/10    13:58.41   13:29    13:28.37
178   Hudson Bohlen          MUN14        19/24    13:44.92   13:32    13:31.24
179   Matthew Bohlen         M4044        12/13    13:53.47   13:40    13:39.52
180   Karl Kirven            M3539          7/7    14:00.72   13:51    13:50.96
181   Scott Marr             M5559          7/9    14:21.09   13:56    13:55.06
182   Beverley Walker        F6064         6/10    14:14.43   13:58    13:57.66
183   Jeff Rushing           M6569          3/3    14:17.60   14:03    14:02.02
184   Bryan Leaburn          M6064          8/9    14:20.87   14:08    14:07.35
185   Alex Suciu             M2024          6/6    14:19.01   14:19    14:18.09
186   Carol Wallace          F6064         7/10    14:32.70   14:21    14:20.08
187   Nancy Fleming          F6569          4/5    14:43.16   14:26    14:25.22
188   Harry Conn             M80UP          1/1    14:51.41   14:34    14:33.34
189   Lorraine Wiseman       F5054         5/15    14:44.53   14:35    14:34.96
190   Regina Wynn            F6064         8/10    15:18.69   14:55    14:54.39
191   Teagan Moon            FUN14        14/16    15:11.66   14:59    14:58.69
192   Greta Dobe             F5054         6/15    15:31.82   15:08    15:07.41
193   Tara Mosley            F4549         5/12    15:26.92   15:09    15:08.09
194   Jennifer Wrighton      F4044        12/20    17:01.13   15:15    15:14.52
195   Leeann Waltz           F5559        12/20    15:24.89   15:18    15:17.46
196   Ian Ehrhardt           M3034        10/12    15:55.12   15:21    15:20.72
197   Wesly Hase             MUN14        20/24    15:34.59   15:22    15:21.62
198   Kathy Rikard           F6064         9/10    16:08.54   15:40    15:39.37
199   Natalie Watson         F3034        12/19    15:59.66   15:45    15:44.70
200   Connor Watson          MUN14        21/24    16:01.15   15:47    15:46.71

Generated March 24, 2026 at 5:39 AM 2/3



Critz Tybee Run Fest - 1 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Heather Olson          F3034        13/19    16:11.23   15:54    15:53.50
202   Carey Freeland         F5054         7/15    16:19.29   15:57    15:56.27
203   Stephane Cole          F4044        13/20    16:27.49   16:00    15:59.77
204   Teresa Harvey          F5559        13/20    16:37.35   16:18    16:17.14
205   Ave Tatum              F4044        14/20    16:43.09   16:23    16:22.83
206   Cynthia Husick         F5559        14/20    16:49.32   16:24    16:23.68
207   Katherine Simmons      F3034        14/19    16:46.59   16:26    16:25.18
208   Dionne Brown           F4044        15/20    17:04.35   16:38    16:37.93
209   Giovanna Harrison      FUN14        15/16    17:08.15   16:47    16:46.03
210   Sarah Sowders          F4044        16/20    17:10.42   16:55    16:54.10
211   Robbie Elliott         F5054         8/15    17:26.46   16:55    16:54.10
212   Tammy Rogers           F5054         9/15    17:14.85   16:59    16:58.58
213   Dawn Miller            F6064        10/10    17:28.39   17:05    17:04.42
214   Jenna Shaner           F3539        12/15    17:27.36   17:13       17:13
215   Kenya Harrison         M4549        11/12    17:54.66   17:35    17:34.10
216   Victoria Bedford       F4549         6/12    18:04.92   17:45    17:44.89
217   Jack Tatum             MUN14        22/24    18:27.19   17:56    17:55.97
218   Roma Patel             F3034        15/19    18:31.62   17:59    17:58.03
219   Amanda Pearl Minnig    F3034        16/19    18:26.66   18:03    18:02.12
220   Kevin Minnig           M3034        11/12    18:27.40   18:03    18:02.19
221   Don Suciu              M4549        12/12    18:43.64   18:07    18:06.19
222   Marie Suciu            F5054        10/15    18:43.95   18:07    18:06.55
223   Stefanie Kelly         F4549         7/12    18:49.54   18:10    18:09.49
224   Megan Miller           F3034        17/19    18:36.61   18:14    18:13.06
225   Jay Epstein            M6064          9/9    18:27.34   18:23    18:22.69
226   Sonia Jaworski         F5054        11/15    18:58.19   18:36    18:35.68
227   Anthony Miles          M5054        10/10    19:07.53   18:36    18:35.98
228   Stephanie Cox          F4549         8/12    18:58.59   18:37    18:36.43
229   Austin Foddrill        MUN14        23/24    19:15.40   18:39    18:38.97
230   Jason Alaniz           M4044        13/13    19:15.52   18:40    18:39.83
231   Ann Bartow             F5559        15/20    19:19.04   18:54    18:53.25
232   Joe Robinson           M5559          8/9    19:21.45   18:55    18:54.76
233   Mallory Childers       F3034        18/19    19:33.05   19:04    19:03.56
234   Hilary Tatum           F3539        13/15    19:35.18   19:05    19:04.45
235   Elesha Frantz          F3034        19/19    19:35.80   19:06    19:05.49
236   Valerie Knight         F3539        14/15    19:51.91   19:16    19:15.73
237   Vera Devogel           F4044        17/20    19:55.03   19:19    19:18.84
238   Kimberly Putnam        F3539        15/15    19:54.73   19:20    19:19.22
239   Nancy Tyson            F6569          5/5    19:51.14   19:36    19:35.79
240   Jacqueline Brown       F5054        12/15    20:09.12   19:37       19:37
241   Karen Cooper           F5054        13/15    20:10.26   19:40    19:39.72
242   Claudia Addison        F5054        14/15    22:39.80   19:46    19:45.39
243   Sharhonda Bryant       F4044        18/20    20:05.13   19:56    19:55.73
244   William Lazenby        M3034        12/12    20:26.12   20:07    20:06.94
245   Pamela Naples          F5559        16/20    23:21.65   20:17    20:16.20
246   Rachel Bryant          F4549         9/12    21:22.38   20:19    20:18.18
247   Dixie Cox              F5559        17/20    23:26.39   20:22    20:21.33
248   Mary Maner             F4549        10/12    21:20.89   20:22    20:21.67
249   Lynne English          F4549        11/12    21:22.17   20:23    20:22.52
250   Tracey Rouse           F4044        19/20    23:19.28   20:28    20:27.80
251   Karen Stout            F5559        18/20    24:37.59   20:30    20:29.12
252   Penny Willingham       F5559        19/20    21:05.07   20:30    20:29.74
253   Vincent Naples         M5559          9/9    23:21.92   20:56    20:55.30
254   Krystal O'Neal         F4549        12/12    21:32.68   21:03    21:02.74
255   Sondra Dockery         F4044        20/20    21:31.95   21:04    21:03.22
256   Addison Patterson      FUN14        16/16    23:41.26   22:33    22:32.21
257   Sandy Stoeffler Patter F5054        15/15    23:41.90   22:34    22:33.01
258   Luke Hollis            MUN14        24/24    23:10.18   22:42    22:41.02
259   Glenda Hollis          F5559        20/20    23:10.22   22:42    22:41.14
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